lllinois

Team Champion: Hampshire

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Janiah Slaughter
Nadiia Shymkiv
Chloe Skiles
Demetria Griffin
Angelina Gochis
Ariella Dobin
Keagan Edwards
Claudia Heeney
Ema Durst
Natalie Beaumont
Allison Garbacz
Payton Temple
Courtney Walls
Phoenix Molina

School

Huntley

Glenbard East
Roxana

Chicago Hope Academy
Kaneland
Glenbrook North
Glenbard North
Lockport Township
Sycamore
Cumberland
South Elgin
Central

Rock Island

Unity



