

Illinois

Team Champion: Hampshire

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Janiah Slaughter	Huntley
105	Nadiia Shymkiv	Glenbard East
110	Chloe Skiles	Roxana
115	Demetria Griffin	Chicago Hope Academy
120	Angelina Gochis	Kaneland
125	Ariella Dobin	Glenbrook North
130	Keagan Edwards	Glenbard North
135	Claudia Heeney	Lockport Township
140	Ema Durst	Sycamore
145	Natalie Beaumont	Cumberland
155	Allison Garbacz	South Elgin
170	Payton Temple	Central
190	Courtney Walls	Rock Island
235	Phoenix Molina	Unity